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42 NL

42

45

3

Moeskops Saskia

Mullenders Jean

Bakkers Jeroen

144

126

102

Sherwin Little Bandit

Doc Lynx Lee

Indy Hickery Bar

2 3 41,70 0 3 84,60 6 3 38,70 9 165,00 Sek. 1

6 D

36

38

80

Mayer Andreas

Mayer Christopher

Widmaier Titus

138

139

184

El Cazador

La Amanecida Sueno

Las Nazarenas Luna

1 3 80,20 4 3 51,50 2 3 39,80 9 171,50 Sek. 2

3 D

36

38

65

Mayer Andreas

Mayer Christopher

Scherer Timo

138

139

168

El Cazador

La Amanecida Sueno

Red Ants Express

3 3 72,60 4 3 43,80 8 3 57,80 9 174,20 Sek.Hut #38 bez.3

35 NL

76

35

18

Van Ewijk Tim

Marx Jeu

Ceelen Sandor

179

137

115

Smoke Little Beauty

Impressive Baby Doc

A Peppy Pick

5 3 77,70 0 3 65,40 7 3 53,00 9 196,10 Sek. 4

9 D

13

14

7

Braun Marcus

Braun Uta

Behr Georg

112

113

106

Macho

Simply Red

Ronja

3 3 71,70 3 3 57,30 4 3 79,70 9 208,70 Sek. 5

8 F

46

47

10

Muller Alain

Muller David

Boegli Meagan

148

149

109

Punck Lynx

Bright Slide

Red River Sal

6 3 78,70 7 3 74,90 8 2 87,70 8 241,30 Sek. 6

19 NL

72

16

35

Van Buggenum Linda

Ceelen Sandor

Marx Jeu

175

115

137

Royal San Haida

A Peppy Pick

Impressive Baby Doc

4 3 63,40 0 3 37,90 0 0 90,00 6 191,30 Sek. 7

29 D

52

24

5

Pauli Erwin

Hecht Rudi

Barth Tino

154

124

104

Miss Spookett

Fips

Black Beauty Dee

1 3 58,50 1 3 55,40 7 0 90,00 6 203,90 Sek. 8

45 D

24

65

5

Hecht Rudi

Timo Scherer

Tino Barth

124

168

104

Fips

Red Ants Express

Black Beauty Dee

7 3 81,80 2 3 48,40 3 0 90,00 6 220,20 Sek.Hut #65 bez.9

Team Penning Open (90 sec.)

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Finale Gesamt



32 NL

50

23

26

Notten Amy

Hagenbeck Santina

Hermans Maurice

152

123

126

Sonitas Cowboy Jay

Sonitas Badger

Doc Lynx Lee

2 3 69,40 7 3 66,00 5 0 90,00 6 225,40 Sek. 10

13 NL

76

8

16

Van Ewijk Tim

Berben Ben

Ceelen Sandor

179

107

115

Smoke Little Beauty

Smokin Bob

A Peppy Pick

3 3 83,40 6 3 81,30 0 90,00 6 254,70 Sek. 11

5 L 

54

53

11

Pauly Patrick

Pauly Karin

Braa Roger

156

155

110

Toby99

A Lotta Goodbar

Aidanna

4 3 34,70 5 2 86,60 5 121,30 Sek.Hut #53 bez.12

28 NL

76

77

18

Van Ewijk Tim

Van Leeuwen Oene

Donders Dennis

179

180

118

Smoke Little Beauty

Sugar

Little Cane Jimmy

4 2 83,30 2 3 58,40 5 141,70 Sek. 13

17 D

52

24

7

Pauli Erwin

Hecht Rudi

Behr Georg

154

124

106

Miss Spookett

Fips

Ronja

1 2 81,20 1 3 66,60 5 147,80 Sek. 14

39 D

13

14

80

Braun Marcus

Braun-Sieslak Uta

Widmaier Titus

112

113

184

Macho

Simply Red

Luna

6 3 80,90 5 3 69,10 5 150,00 Sek. 15

25 D

34

13

14

Leber Gerhard

Braun Marcus

Braun Uta

136

112

113

Cats Carmin Fox

Macho

Simply Red

2 3 73,60 7 2 85,50 5 159,10 Sek. 16

33 F

10

63

48

Boegli Meagan

Schalck Dominique

Muller Lukas

109

166

150

Red River Sal

Kensas Bailey Wonder

Whinny Star Lena

6 1 86,70 3 3 39,70 4 126,40 Sek. 17

22 NL

72

18

35

Van Buggenum Linda

Donders Dennis

Marx Jeu

175

118

137

Royal San Haida

Little Cane Jimmy

Impressive Baby Doc

3 1 83,10 5 3 48,60 4 131,70 Sek. 18

16 F

48

63

47

Muller Lucas

Schalck Dominique

Muller David

150

166

149

Whinny Star Lena

Kensas Bailey Wonder

Bright Slide

4 0 90,00 3 3 33,60 3 123,60 Sek. 19

41 D

36

38

14

Mayer Andreas

Mayer Christopher

Braun Uta

138

139

113

El Cazador

La Amanecida Sueno

Simply Red

5 0 90,00 4 3 37,80 3 127,80 Sek. 20



27 D

32

79

33

Kovacs Bianca

Wagner Ludwig

Kovacs Martin

133

134

135

Rio

Cicco

Hondo

0 3 49,50 4 0 90,00 3 139,50 Sek. 21

12 F

48

46

47

Muller Lucas

Muller Alain

Muller David

150

148

149

Whinny Star Lena

Punck Lynx

Bright Slide

5 0 90,00 2 3 50,00 3 140,00 Sek. 22

4 F

48

63

30

Muller Lucas

Schalck Dominique

Hytry Thomas

150

166

130

Whinny Star Lena

Kensas Bailey Wonder

Gold America King

0 0 90,00 2 3 51,60 3 141,60 Sek. 23

37 F

46

47

63

Muller Alain

Muller David

Schalck Dominique

148

149

166

Punck Lynx

Bright Slide

Kensas Bailey Wonder

3 3 53,00 3 0 90,00 3 143,00 Sek.Warning #6324

40 CH

39

9

40

Michon Andres

Bloch Charles

Michon Natacha

140

108

141

Rambo Midnight

Mister Doc

Quick Hickory Pine

4 0 90,00 1 3 53,00 3 143,00 Sek. 25

24 D

85

84

15

Zänglein Stefan

Zänglein Sabine

Breuner Robby

191

110

114

Susanna

Aidanna

Dakota

5 0 90,00 3 3 54,90 3 144,90 Sek. 26

43 D

27

20

11

Herrmann Daniel

Francke Stefan

Braa Roger

127

120

110

Peppy's Doc Holiday

Royal

Aidanna

4 3 65,80 3 0 90,00 3 155,80 Sek. 27

1 D

36

38

7

Mayer Andreas

Mayer Christopher

Behr Georg

138

139

106

El Cazador

La Amanecida Sueno

Ronja

2 3 72,90 1 0 90,00 3 162,90 Sek. 28

31 D

13

7

80

Braun Marcus

Behr Georg

Widmaier Titus

112

106

184

Macho

Ronja

Las Nazarena Luna

5 3 80,30 6 0 90,00 3 170,30 Sek. 29

26 NL

50

26

3

Notten Amy

Hermans Maurice

Bakkers Jerooen

152

126

102

Sonitas Cowboy Jay

Doc Lynx Lee

Indy Hickery Bar

6 0 90,00 6 3 83,30 3 173,30 Sek. 30

23 D

5

24

57

Barth Tino

Hecht Rudi

Reinstädler Jessica

104

124

160

Black Beauty Dee

Fips

La Amanecida Norita

3 0 90,00 3 3 84,10 3 174,10 Sek. 31

18 D

27

14

13

Herrmann Daniel

Braun Uta

Braun Markus

127

113

112

Peppy's Doc Holiday

Simply Red

Macho

2 0 90,00 4 3 85,50 3 175,50 Sek. 32



20 D

57

7

55

Reinstädler Jessica

Behr Georg

Raab Tanja

160

106

158

La Amanecida Norita

Ronja

Dox Royal Texas

6 2 78,80 6 0 90,00 2 168,80 Sek. 33

15 NL

72

76

49

Van Buggenum Linda

Van Ewijk Tim

Noorthoek Daniel

175

179

151

Royal San Haida

Smoke Little Beauty

Smarty

6 2 81,10 5 0 90,00 2 171,10 Sek. 34

14 D

52

5

57

Pauli Erwin

Barth Tino

Reinstädler Jessica

154

104

160

Miss Spookett

Black Beauty Dee

La Amanecida Norita

7 2 87,50 2 0 90,00 2 177,50 Sek. 35

44 NL

42

26

23

Moeskops Saskia

Hermann Maurice

Hagenbeck Santino

144

126

123

Sherwin Little Bandit

Dox Lynx Lee

Sonitas Black Gold

6 2 89,20 6 0 90,00 2 179,20 Sek. 36

2 D

79

33

32

Wagner Ludwig

Kovacs Martin

Kovacs Bianca

183

135

134

Docs Badger Cat

Hondo

Cicco

6 0 90,00 6 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 37

7 NL

8

76

77

Berben Ben

Van Ewijk Tim

Van Leeuwen Oene

107

179

180

Smokin Bob

Smoke Little Beauty

Sugar

5 0 90,00 6 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 38

10 D

27

17

11

Herrmann Daniel

Dolfus Jean-Claude

Braa Roger

127

117

110

Peppy's Doc Holiday

Maxi

Aidanna

4 0 90,00 1 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 39

11 NL

42

45

50

Moeskops Saskia

Mullenders Jean

Notten Amy

144

126

152

Sherwin Little Bandit

Doc Lynx Lee

Sonitas Cowboy Jay

0 0 90,00 5 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 40

21 F

10

63

46

Boegli Meagan

Schalck Dominique

Muller Alain

109

166

148

Red River Sal

Kensas Bailey Wonder

Punck Lynx

7 0 90,00 2 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 41

30 D

36

38

27

Mayer Andreas

Mayer Christopher

Hermann Daniel

138

139

127

El Cazador

La Amanecida Sueno

Peppys Doc Holiday

3 0 90,00 4 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 42

34 D

52

24

57

Pauli Erwin

Hecht Rudi

Reinstädler Jessica

154

124

160

Miss Spooket

Fips

La Amanecida Norita

2 0 90,00 5 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 43



36 D

34

85

84

Leber Gerhard

Zänglein Stefan

Zänglein Sabine

136

191

110

Cats Carmin Fox

Susanna

Aidanna

1 0 90,00 4 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 44

38 D

65

79

32

Scherer Timo

Wagner Ludwig

Kovacs Bianca

168

183

134

Red Ants Express

Docs Badger Cat

Cicco

7 0 90,00 6 0 90,00 0 180,00 Sek. 45


